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Ironical
Powderfinger

N.B x means a mute strum
/ means a slide

Verse
_________

E-7-7-x-x-7-7-x-x-3-3-x-x-5-5---|
D-9-9-x-x-7-7-x-x-5-5-x-x-7-7---|
G-9-9-x-x-8-8-x-x-5-5-x-x-7-7---|
A-9-9-x-x-9-9-x-x-5-5-x-x-7-7---| repeated throughout the whole song
D-7-7-x-x-9-9-x-x-3-3-x-x-5-5---|
E-7-7-x-x-7-7-x-x-3-3-x-x-5-5---|

At about 0:24, this begins (something like this. Improvise)
E--------------------------|
D-----7--------------------|
G-2/4---------6------------|
A--------5/7---------------|
D--------------------------|
E--------------------------|

Ends on this
E-7-|
D-9-|
G-9-|
A-9-|
D-7-|
E-7-|


